Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021

For

o

Tror

Fox

For

For

For

For

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Jurisdiction: BOLO, MA
Date: 06/05/2021 - Saturday
Time Call Reason

1842:4% BE ON THE LOCK OUT

Jurisdiction: LEVERETT, MA

Date: 06/20/2021 - Sunday
1543:41 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
Jurisdiction: SHUTESBURY, MA

Date: 06/01/2021 - Tuesday
0754:22 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1005:45 BURN/AGRI PERMIT
1203:27 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1431:20 OFFICER WANTED
1558:52 PATROL AREA
1710:38 BYLAW VIOLATION
1750:14 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1800:38 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1823:27 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1848:47 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1920:59 COMPLAINT
1950:19 ASSIST CITIZEN
2111:15 DISABLED MV
2130:05 DISTURBANCE

2220:08 ADMINISTRATIVE

Date: 06/02/2021 - Wednesday
0715:45 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
0800:00 COMPLAINT
0900:00 COMPLAINT
1000:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
1100:00 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

1300:35 ADMINISTRATIVE

0000 - 2359

Printed:

07/07/2021

Page:

1




Selective Search
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2003:

2057:

2100:

2110:

2211:
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For Date: 06/03/2021

0833:
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1628:

1828:
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For Date: 06/04/2021

0500:

0830:

1530:

1641:

1708:
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2136:

2213:

2235:

2309:
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13

37

50
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11
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For Date: 06/05/2021

1458:

26

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Contrel Dispatch

Cruiser Maintenance
PATROL AREA

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

= Thursday
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
ADMINISTRATIVE

ASSIST CITIZEN

!
1

riday
GENERAL INFO
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

PATROL AREA

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
COMMUNITY POLICING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRESPASS

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ADMINISTRATIVE

OFFICER WANTED

- Saturday

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

0000 - 2359

Printed:

07/07/2021

Page:

2




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:

Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 07/07/2021

1520:53 ADMINISTRATIVE

1525:10 TRAFFIC HAZARD

1621:34 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1700:53 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

1707:48 COMMUNITY POLICING

1758:17 PATROL AREA

1805:40 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

1808:02 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

1854:53 COMMUNITY POLICING

1942:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

1946:52 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2208:22 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2211:08 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2213:40 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2214:39 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2247:08 MISCELLANEOUS

For Date: 06/06/2021 - Sunday
0800:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0845:00 PATROL AREA
0915:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0653:00 DISABLED MV
1115:00 PATROL AREA
1215:00 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1220:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1225:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
1340:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
1455:00 Cruiser Maintenance
1505:16 Cruiser Maintenance
1510:42 PATROL AREA
1530:02 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1600:15 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1618:56 COMMUNITY POLICING
1626:59 COMMUNITY POLICING

1715:34 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT




Selective Search

1745:44

From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021

1930:10
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For Date: 06/07/2021

1452:

1510:

1523:

1534:

1537:

1616
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1635:

1650:

1708

1742:

1745:

1755:

1803:

1816:

1827:

1942:

1547:
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2124:

2131:

2137:

2148

2153:

2200:

S8

27
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08
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:22
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:09

35

39

55
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29

51

43

12

49

227

06

42

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

PATROL AREA

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREZ

Cruiser Maintenance

- Monday
Cruiser Maintenance
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
GENERAL INFO
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL
COMMUNITY POLICING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
NOTIFICATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL
COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
TRAFFIC HAZARD
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

0000 - 2358

Printed: 07/07/2021

Page:

4




Selective Seaxch

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021

2210:14 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2213

143

For Date: 06/08/2021

0708:

0717:

0726:

0745:

0820:

0827:

0841;

1028:

1105:

1116:

1119:

1125:

1230:

1306:

1323:

1330:

1430:

1508:

1531:
1705:
1740:
1850:

1935:

2102

2223:
2225:
2230:
2237:

2241:

For Date: 06/09/20

49

36
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44

57
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52
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o8
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z26
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51

22

:20

44
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15

21

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

= Tuesday
MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

PATROL AREA

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHEECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Wednesday

0000 - 2359

Printed:

07/07/2021

Page:
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Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021

0736:54
0741:36
0834:02
0838:42
05803:18
0926:25
1050:07
1054:18
1108:16
1149:46
1202:25
1210:12
1415:39
1425:56
1452:32
1528:53
1604:35
1638:59
1643:14
1650:20
1702:43
1745:21
1855:53
1911:59
2020:15
2129:49
2203:53
2214:36

2230:56

For Date: 06/10/2021
0715:20
0928:21
0957:24

1007:43

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

SHOTS FIRED
ABANDONED 911 CALL
COMMUNITY POLICING
TRAFFIC CONTROL
COMMUNITY POLICING
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL INFO

Cruiser Maintenance
ASSIST CITIZEN

COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
ASSIST CITIZEN
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ASSIST CITIZEN

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Thursday
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

COMMUNITY POLICING

0000 - 2359

Printed: 07/07/2021

Page:
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) Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 07/07/2021

1018:47 COMMUNITY POLICING
1030:36 PATROL AREA

1046:19 COMMUNITY POLICING
1136:47 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1315:50 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1330:29 COMMUNITY POLICING
1415:23 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1525:37 Cruiser Maintenance
1537:21 PATROL AREA

1658:35 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1713:17 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1740:16 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1750:39 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1910:29 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
2050:32 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2117:58 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2205:08 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2214:46 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 06/11/2021 - Friday
0726:36 ASSIST CITIZEN
0800:30 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0844:47 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
0857:38 PATROL AREA
0921:49 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1040:26 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1055:16 GENERAL INFO
1139:13 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1152:25 PATROL AREA
1256:58 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1304:12 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1322:31 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1347:14 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1421:19 Cruiser Maintenance

1519:28 ADMINISTRATIVE




Selective Search
1619:25
1733:40
1754:12
1842:37
1915:48
1524:46
1827:39
1932:21
1935:08
1939:40
2041:34
2210:52
2215:20
2228:14

2234:55

For Date: 06/12/2021
0730:00
1541:00
1600:00
1640:00
1711:585
1800:00
1905:00
1909:00

1915:00

For Date: 06/13/2021
0800:00
0840:00
0800:00
0910:00
1000:00
1045:00
1110:00

1235:00

From: 06/01/2021

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Cruiser Maintenance
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA

COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Saturday
PATROL AREA
Cruiser Maintenance
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
911 CALL
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

- Sunday
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

Thru: 06/30/2021

0000 - 2359

Printed: 07/07/2021

Page:
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Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021

1315:00

1443:42

For Date: 06/14/2021
0815:00
0900:00
1030:00
1100:00
1303:09
1306:55
1734:38
1742:18
1831:58
1838:28
1850:17
1902:19
1908:08
1916:38
1918:30

2128:13

For Date: 06/15/2021
1540:49
1638:14
1757:22
1855:52
2100:26
2121:29
2152:07
2218:49
2232:35
2234:34

2239:11

For Date: 06/16/2021

1500:19

Massachusetts State Pelice - Shelburne Control Dispatch

COMMUNITY POLICING

Cruiser Maintenance

- Monday

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION

FIREARMS LICENSING

ADMINISTRATIVE

INVESTIGATION

MISSING PERSON

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

FRAUD/SCAM

COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PAPERWORK SERVICE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PAPERWORK SERVICE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CEECK

$11 CELL HANG UP

- Tuesday
ADMINISTRATIVE

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
COMMUNITY PCLICING

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Wednesday

ADMINISTRATIVE

0000 - 2359

Printed: 07/07/2021

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page: 10
Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 07/07/2021
1823:55 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1848:03 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2113:23 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2157:31 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2220:5% BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2226:43 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2231:17 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 06/17/2021 - Thursday
1041:59 CEECK WELFARE
1248:01 MISSING PERSON
1650:04 Cruiser Maintenance
1711:25 ADMINISTRATIVE
1855:00 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
2040:27 PATROL AREA
2126:41 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2227:12 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2231:23 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2234:19 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2242:51 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

2248:54 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 06/18/2021 - Friday
1244:06 FCOT PATROL
1636:56 CHECK WELFARE
1708:07 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1907:14 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1942:59 DISABLED MV
2010:46 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

2056:55 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 06/15/2021 - Saturday
0700:06 ADMINISTRATIVE
0822:05 PATRCL AREA
0855:25 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

0950:52 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT




Selective Search

0858:24
1014:25
1029:32
1126:51
1147:08
1207:16
1212:50
1319:26
1413:02
1522:06
1600:54
1749:03
1755:07
1825:53
1800:10
1956:19
2006:13
2017:48
2032:49
2215:55

2235:30

For Date: 06/20/2021
1115:00
1120:00
1230:00
1632:17
1757:00

1814:13

2209:32

For Date: 06/21/2021
1231:27
1249:48

1600:00

From: 06/01/2021

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA
ADMINISTRATIVE

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
COMMUNITY POLICING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
MISCELLANEQUS
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

- Sunday
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
COMPLAINT
Cruiser Maintenance
TRAFFIC HAZARD

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Monday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEEICLE VIOLATION

PAPERWORK SERVICE

Thru: 06/30/2021

0000 - 2359

Printed:

07/07/2021

Page:

Ll




Selective Search

2111:38

For Date: 06/22/2021
0700:00
0800:00
1050:00
1723:27
1740:17
1800:02
1805:59
1810:47
1502:33
1920:20
2040:10
2104:19
2206:41
2217:30
2222:21

2230:04

For Date: 06/23/2021
0800:00
2000:00
1028:49
1030:00
1100:00
1653:57
1755:28
1914:31
2016:21
2058:50
2204:58
2212:16

2220:56

For Date: 06/24/2021

From: 06/01/2021

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Tuesday
PATROL AREA
ASSIST CITIZEN
TRAFFIC CONTROL
PAPERWORK SERVICE
PAPERWORK SERVICE
DISABLED MV
11 CALL
PAPERWORK SERVICE
PAPERWORK SERVICE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
GOLF CART COMPLAINT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CEECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Wednesday
FIREARMS LICENSING
ANIMAY, COMPLAINT
MOTCR VEHICLE VIOLATION
COMPLATNT
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
BUTLDING/LOCATION CHECK
ASSTST CITIZEN
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Thursday

Thru: 06/30/2021

0000

- 2359

Printed: 07/07/2021

Page:

12




Selective Search

0830:

1123:

1430

1541:

1606:

1613:

1622

1648:

1824:

2106:

18

55

:57

52
40

44

122

37
19

07

For Date: 06/25/2021

1612:

1939:

1952:

2159:

2220:

40

14

54

27

35

For Date: 06/26/2021

0805:

1140:

1215:

1428:

1435:

2134:

00

00

55

00

38

20

For Date: 06/27/2021

0112:

48

For Date: 06/28/2021

0800:

1030:

1615:

00

0941:17

00

00

1625:28

1644:42

1805:00

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
REDAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MCOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA

OFFICER WANTED

CHECK WELFARE

~ Friday
ASSIST CITIZEN
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
OFFICER WANTED

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Saturday
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
KEEP THE PEACE
Cruiser Maintenance
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDE W/INJURY

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Sunday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Monday
Parking Complaint
LARCENY
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

Cruiser Maintenance

0000 - 2359

Printed:

07/0%/2021

Page:

13




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page: 14

Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 ‘Thru: 06/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 07/07/2021

1910:22 ADMINISTRATIVE

2030:15 COMMUNITY POLICING

2034:09 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2039:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2054:3% PATROL AREA

2122:09 TRAFFIC HAZARD

212%:11 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2135:43 TRAFFIC HAZARD

2140:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2148:56 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2150:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2152:02 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2157:29 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2215:10 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 06/25/2021 - Tuesday
1050:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1120:00 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1140:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
1215:00 PATROL AREA
1500:37 ADMINISTRATIVE
1632:12 PATROL AREA
1640:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1645:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1818:22 LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
1905:17 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1957:02 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2200:59 BUTILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2209:35 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2227:25 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2233:18 PATROL AREA

For Date: 06/30/2021 - Wednesday
0730:00 ADMINISTRATYVE

0900:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page: 15
Selective Search From: 06/01/2021 Thru: 06/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 07/07/2021

1000:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

1115:00 ASSIST CITIZEN

1545:40 ADMINISTRATIVE

1702:41 PATROL AREA

1816:02 DISTURBANCE

1800:16 ADMINISTRATIVE

2154:36 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2159:43 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2203:20 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2210:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2234:49 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2238:33 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK




